Participants:  Participants included a broad mix of public and private sector representatives, including research and extension personnel from Michigan, Wisconsin, Minnesota, North Dakota, Colorado and USDA-CSREES, plus representatives of various sectors of the potato industry.  Industry representation included potato industry association chairpersons from Michigan, Wisconsin, and Northern Plains, growers, crop consultants, and representatives from two of the largest potato processors in North America (McCain Foods and J. R. Simplot).  Total attendance was 32 individuals.
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	Organization
	email address

	Bewick, Thomas
	USDA-CSREES1
	tbewick@csrees.usda.gov

	Abu-El Samen, Firas
	Michigan State University2
	abuelsa1@msu.edu

	Busan, AJ
	University of Wisconsin2
	ajbussan@facstaff.wisc.edu

	Carter, Mike
	Wisconsin Potato and Vegetable Growers Assoc.3
	mcarter@wisconsinpotatoes.com

	Crook, Tre
	Walther Farms4
	tcrook@waltherfarms.com

	Douches, Dave
	Michigan State University2
	douchesd@msu.edu

	Essah, Samuel
	Colorado State University2
	sessah@lamar.colostate.edu

	Geister, Anne
	AgriBusiness Consultants, Inc.5
	-

	Grafius, Ed
	Michigan State University2
	grafius@msu.edu

	Grafton, Ken
	North Dakota State University2
	k.grafton@ndsu.nodak.edu

	Hatterman-Valenti, Harlene
	North Dakota State University2
	h.hatterman.valenti@ndsu.nodak.edu

	Jecha-Beard, Laurie
	McCain Foods6
	laurie.jecha-beard@mccain.com

	Kirk, Willie
	Michigan State University2
	kirkw@msu.edu

	Kudwa, Ben
	Michigan Potato Industry Commission3
	ben@mipotato.com

	Maatz, Duane
	Northern Plains Potato Growers Association3
	dmaatz@nppga.org

	MacGuidwin, Ann
	University of Wisconsin2
	aem@plantpath.wisc.edu

	Martin, Mel
	Simplot4,6
	mel.martin@simplot.com

	Olsen, Denise
	North Dakota State University2
	Denise.Olson@ndsu.nodak.edu

	Otto, Mark
	AgriBusiness Consultants, Inc.5
	maotto@ameritech.net

	Pett, Walt
	Michigan State University2
	pett@msu.edu

	Ragsdale, Dave
	University of Minnesota2
	ragsd001@tc.umn.edu

	Rosen, Carl
	University of Minnesota2
	rosen006@umn.edu

	Secor, Gary
	North Dakota State University2
	gary.secor@ndsu.nodak.edu

	Sexson, Deanna
	University of Wisconsin2
	dlsexson@facstaff.wisc.edu

	Shields, John
	McCain Foods6
	john.shields@mccain.com

	Sklarczyk, Don
	Michigan Potato Industry Commission3
	sklarczy@freeway.net

	Snapp, Sieg
	Michigan State University2
	snapp@msu.edu

	Stevenson, Walt
	University of Wisconsin2
	wrs@plantpath.wisc.edu

	Thill, Christian
	University of Minnesota2
	thill005@umn.edu

	Thompson, Susie
	North Dakota State University2
	asunta.thompson@ndsu.nodak.edu

	Vogt, Glenn
	Simplot4,6
	Glenn.Vogt@simplot.com

	Wyman, Jeff
	University of Wisconsin2
	wyman@entomology.wisc.edu
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